

JULIETTE GORDON LOW BIRTHPLACE CIRCLE OF FRIENDS

Join thousands of girls in their commitment to support the Juliette Gordon Low Birthplace! Your donation today will help ensure that Girl Scouts will continue to be welcomed into Juliette's girlhood home.

The cost of membership is \$2 per girl in the troop, with a minimum of \$20 per troop. Members may purchase the Circle of Friends patch for \$3 to signify their membership. The patch may be worn on the front of the uniform. The patch features the house with side porch embroidered in sunflower yellow on a royal blue background.

_____ Our troop would like to JOIN the Juliette Gordon Low Birthplace Circle of Friends.

Troop Number	Troop Leader	
Address		
City	State	Zip
Email		Phone
	embers who wish to donate \$(M	
(min. \$20)		\$_
(min. \$20) We would like to order		\$_ \$_
(min. \$20) We would like to order	patches at \$3 each	\$_ \$_

PAYING BY MAIL

Mail to Juliette Gordon Low Birthplace Museum, 10 East Oglethorpe Ave, Savannah GA 31401. **Email** to <u>birthplace@girlscouts.org</u>

Credit Card Payment: Name on card	Billing Zip	
Card #	Exp/ CVV	

Check Payment: Please make checks payable to Juliette Low Birthplace COF.

*We collect state and local taxes (on patches and shipping only) for the following states: CA, CO, CT, FL, GA, IN, MD, ME, NC, NJ, NY, PA, SD, TN. We automatically calculate the amount for you and add it to your order. A detailed receipt is included in all shipments.